Vikend s triatlonem Zliv - Celkové, 29.08.2025

#

W 0 N O U A W N

N B R R R R R R R R R
O VW W N O U B W N P O

21

Jméno

Soula Vaclav (2009)
Kovar Josef (2009)
Koptik Jifi (2008)
Hotovy Karel (2008)
Sefranek petr (1978)
Kukla Josef (2008)
Tuékova Tereza (2007)
kouba tomas (2008)
Zwettler Tereza (1994)
coufal jakub (2009)
Sindelarova veronika (1988)
kiiha david (2007)
koptik kristyna (2009)
Zwettler Roman (1979)
Mikolas Jan (1961)
Jahoda Vladimir (1963)
K¥ikava Bronislav (1972)
Biskova Helena (1976)
matochové michelle (1998)
holubova petra (1974)
Slatinsky Lukas (1983)
Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
Koptik Jifi (1982)
Vondruska Radek (1990)
Stejskal Marek (1993)
Machnik Tomas (1998)
Kinclova lvona (1982)
Planek Karel (1976)
Profant Vladimir (1970)
Mikold$ Miroslav (1995)
Peterka Ales (1979)
Ludvik Jan (1975)
Ehrenberger Martin (1975)
holub artin (1978)
Dvoiak Simon (1999)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
Lacha Pavel (1969)
Andreas Dominik (1993)
Votavova Anezka (2005)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TrisK CB

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
Pisek

Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk CB

Musher klub JCC
TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
#tymdejvid

TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
Musher klub JCC

Trisk CB

TT Talin

Srubec

PLAF Ri¢any

Mc Cesky raj

TT Talin

Here To Win team
Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk €8

TT Talin

Dinos TT

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Dinos TT

Trisk CB

Bk Nezmar

TriNezmar

TT Talin

TT Talin

RESOLUTION team
Tabor

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Triathlon Team Tabor

Cas

00:59:26,53
00:59:52,06
01:00:23,02
01:06:13,81
01:06:48,48
01:08:22,51
01:11:02,20
01:11:26,92
01:14:06,82
01:15:07,42
01:16:41,50
01:17:53,74
01:18:24,19
01:20:06,70
01:20:43,30
01:23:20,29
01:26:35,71
01:26:44,68
01:39:34,87
01:48:14,68
02:00:12,50
02:03:07,79
02:03:15,74
02:05:46,94
02:06:21,05
02:07:52,67
02:07:52,67
02:08:05,06
02:10:24,50
02:10:33,35
02:10:51,71
02:12:16,64
02:12:29,48
02:12:59,66
02:14:07,41
02:15:05,24
02:18:10,46
02:18:27,95
02:21:18,75
02:21:52,11

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF

holub marek (1982)
Vondruskova Jana (1989)
Cerveny Petr (1973)
Fortova Petra (2002)
Fessl Lukas (1990)
Justova Anna (2002)
Tuckova Jana (1982)
Koll4rikova Jana (1984)
kysel filip (2003)

Houdek Vojtéch (1996)
Sindelar jakub (1989)
matyasova jana (1996)
Zalman Jan (1998)

Havel Jan (1986)
matejka filip (1989)
Macek Tomas (1971)
Brichackova Lucie (1975)
biskova veronika (2007)

suchankova pavlina (1988)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:05

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

TT Talin

Dinos TT

Plavecky klub Pisek
#tymdejvid

Dame si!

Trisk CB

TT Télin

Dinos TT

Sudomeérice u Bechyné
Praha

Borovany

Jistebnice

Pisek

Triathlon Team Tébor
Borsovsky bézecky klub
Ski Club Praha

Mc Cesky R&j

02:23:05,67
02:24:00,84
02:24:56,13
02:25:56,88
02:29:06,96
02:29:36,00
02:29:54,90
02:31:49,35
02:31:53,49
02:32:44,85
02:33:19,71
02:35:02,19
02:41:29,31
02:42:00,00
02:46:18,00
02:50:18,00
03:06:38,08
03:12:37,96



