

## Víkend s triatlonem Zliv - Celkově, 29.08.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:59:26,53	---	---	---
2	Kovář Josef (2009)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:59:52,06	---	---	---
3	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:00:23,02	---	---	---
4	Hotový Karel (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:06:13,81	---	---	---
5	šefránek petr (1978)		Písek	01:06:48,48	---	---	---
6	Kukla Josef (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:08:22,51	---	---	---
7	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:11:02,20	---	---	---
8	kouba tomáš (2008)			01:11:26,92	---	---	---
9	Zwettler Tereza (1994)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	01:14:06,82	---	---	---
10	coufal jakub (2009)		TriSK České Budějovice	01:15:07,42	---	---	---
11	šindelářová veronika (1988)		#tymdejvid	01:16:41,50	---	---	---
12	kříha david (2007)			01:17:53,74	---	---	---
13	koptík krstýna (2009)		TriSK České Budějovice	01:18:24,19	---	---	---
14	Zwettler Roman (1979)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	01:20:06,70	---	---	---
15	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:20:43,30	---	---	---
16	Jahoda Vladimír (1963)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:23:20,29	---	---	---
17	Kříkava Bronislav (1972)	CZE	Srubec	01:26:35,71	---	---	---
18	Bišková Helena (1976)	CZE	PLAF Říčany	01:26:44,68	---	---	---
19	matochová michelle (1998)		Mc Český ráj	01:39:34,87	---	---	---
20	holubová petra (1974)		TT Tálín	01:48:14,68	---	---	---
21	Slatinský Lukáš (1983)	CZE	Here To Win team	02:00:12,50	---	---	---
22	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	02:03:07,79	---	---	---
23	Koptík Jiří (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	02:03:15,74	---	---	---
24	Vondruška Radek (1990)	CZE	TT Tálín	02:05:46,94	---	---	---
25	Stejskal Marek (1993)	CZE	Dinos TT	02:06:21,05	---	---	---
26	Machník Tomáš (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:07:52,67	---	---	---
27	Kinclová Ivona (1982)		TCV Jindřichův Hradec	02:07:52,67	---	---	---
28	Plánek Karel (1976)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:08:05,06	---	---	---
29	Profant Vladimír (1970)	CZE	Dinos TT	02:10:24,50	---	---	---
30	Mikoláš Miroslav (1995)	CZE	TriSK ČB	02:10:33,35	---	---	---
31	Peterka Aleš (1979)	CZE	Bk Nezmar	02:10:51,71	---	---	---
32	Ludvík Jan (1975)	CZE		02:12:16,64	---	---	---
33	Ehrenberger Martin (1975)	CZE	TriNezmar	02:12:29,48	---	---	---
34	holub artin (1978)		TT Tálín	02:12:59,66	---	---	---
35	Dvořák Šimon (1999)	CZE		02:14:07,41	---	---	---
36	Hlínová Jaroslava (1980)	CZE	TT Tálín	02:15:05,24	---	---	---
37	Lácha Pavel (1969)	CZE	RESOLUTION team	02:18:10,46	---	---	---
38	Andreas Dominik (1993)	CZE	Tábor	02:18:27,95	---	---	---
39	Votavová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	02:21:18,75	---	---	---
40	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	02:21:52,11	---	---	---

41	holub marek (1982)			<b>02:23:05,67</b>	---	---	---
42	Vondrušková Jana (1989)	CZE	TT Tálín	<b>02:24:00,84</b>	---	---	---
43	Červený Petr (1973)		Dinos TT	<b>02:24:56,13</b>	---	---	---
44	Fořtová Petra (2002)	CZE	Plavecký klub Písek	<b>02:25:56,88</b>	---	---	---
45	Fessl Lukáš (1990)	CZE	#tymdejvid	<b>02:29:06,96</b>	---	---	---
46	Justová Anna (2002)	CZE	Dáme si!	<b>02:29:36,00</b>	---	---	---
47	Tučková Jana (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:29:54,90</b>	---	---	---
<b>48</b>	<b>Kolláriková Jana (1984)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TT Tálín</b>	<b>02:31:49,35</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
49	kysel filip (2003)		Dinos TT	<b>02:31:53,49</b>	---	---	---
50	Houdek Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	Sudoměřice u Bechyně	<b>02:32:44,85</b>	---	---	---
51	šindelář jakub (1989)		Praha	<b>02:33:19,71</b>	---	---	---
52	matyášová jana (1996)		Borovany	<b>02:35:02,19</b>	---	---	---
<b>53</b>	<b>Žalman Jan (1998)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>02:41:29,31</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
54	Havel Jan (1986)	CZE	Jistebnice	<b>02:42:00,00</b>	---	---	---
55	matejka filip (1989)		Písek	<b>02:46:18,00</b>	---	---	---
56	Macek Tomáš (1971)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	<b>02:50:18,00</b>	---	---	---
57	Břicháčková Lucie (1975)	CZE	Boršovský běžecký klub	<b>03:06:38,08</b>	---	---	---
58	bišková veronika (2007)		Ski Club Praha	<b>03:12:37,96</b>	---	---	---
DNF	suchánková pavlína (1988)	CZE	Mc Český Ráj		---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:08